w w w . s e n e c a . i t
CURRENT
TRANSFORMERS
TAA / TAC Series
100% Made & Designed in Italy
 SENECA I CURRENT TRANSFORMERS - TAA / TAC Series2
TAA / TAC Series
TAA / TAC Series current transformers are 0.5 accuracy class com-

Enclosure Self-extinguishing ABS,
sealable terminal covers
Installation type DIN rail
Dimension 46x57x83,5 mm
Reference Standards CEI 38-1, IEC 185, VDE 0414,
EN600044-1, EN60044-1A
DIMENSION
DIMENSION
ORDER CODES
Order code CT Ratio
Rated
performance
Hole
dimension
Dimension
TAA-01005-2030 100/5 1,5 VA 20x30 mm 89x111x40 mm
TAA-01505-2030 150/5 1,5 VA 20x30 mm 89x111x40 mm
TAA-02005-2030 200/5 1,5 VA 20x30 mm 89x111x40 mm
TAA-02505-2030 250/5 1,5 VA 20x30 mm 89x111x40 mm
TAA-03005-2030 300/5 1,5 VA 20x30 mm 89x111x40 mm
TAA-02505-5080 250/5 1,5 VA 50x80 mm 114x145x82 mm
TAA-04005-5080 400/5 1,5 VA 50x80 mm 114x145x82 mm
TAA-05005-5080 500/5 2,5 VA 50x80 mm 114x145x82 mm
TAA-06005-5080 600/5 2,5 VA 50x80 mm 114x145x82 mm
TAA-07505-5080 750/5 2,5 VA 50x80 mm 114x145x82 mm
TAA-08005-5080 800/5 2,5 VA 50x80 mm 114x145x82 mm
TAA-05005-8080 500/5 2,5 VA 80x80 mm 144x145x82 mm
TAA-08005-8080 800/5 2,5 VA 80x80 mm 144x145x82 mm
TAA-10005-8080 1000/5 2,5 VA 80x80 mm 144x145x82 mm
ORDER CODES
Order code
Accuracy
Class
CT Ratio
Rated
performance
Hole dimension Dimension
TAC-0505-22-3010 1 50/5  1 VA
Cavo: 22 mm
Barra 30x10 mm
46x57x83,5 mm
TAC-0605-22-3010 1 60/5  1 VA
Cavo: 22 mm
Barra 30x10 mm
46x57x83,5 mm
TAC-01005-22-3010 1 100/5 1,5 VA
Cavo: 22 mm
Barra 30x10 mm
46x57x83,5 mm
TAC-01505-22-3010 1 150/5 1,5 VA
Cavo: 22 mm
Barra 30x10 mm
46x57x83,5 mm
TAC-01005-32-4010 1 100/5 2 VA
Cavo: 32 mm
Barra 40x10 mm
46x71x98,5 mm
TAC-02505-32-4010 0,5 250/5 2,5 VA
Cavo: 32 mm
Barra 40x10 mm
46x71x98,5 mm
TAC-04005-32-4010 0,5 400/5 5 VA
Cavo: 32 mm
Barra 40x10 mm
46x71x98,5 mm
TAC-05005-32-4010 0,5 500/5 6 VA
Cavo: 32 mm
Barra 40x10 mm
46x71x98,5 mm
TAC-08005-32-4010 0,5 800/5 8 VA
Cavo: 32 mm
Barra 40x10 mm
46x71x98,5 mm
4